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- Why Choose Regency?

At Regency, our past 40 years have been focused on providing a high-level of service while building high-quality and reliable products that

our customers can enjoy for years to come.

HIGH-QUALITY

BEST WARRANTY

COST-EFFICIENT

Producing a high-quality product
has been at the very heart of what
we do; from when that very first
heater rolled off the production
line over 40 years ago to today.
We are ever-focused on producing
quality products for our customers
that will last for years to come.

A fireplace should be reliable and
should work right the first time
it is used, and the 1,000t". A core
part of our business is making sure
that we are building long-lasting,
durable, high-quality products.
We back-up that commitment with
the industry’s best warranty on all
our products.

Never before have home heating
costs been higher. Zoned heating
with our beautiful, reliable and
convenient Regency products, can
cut your fuel bills in half. Enjoy the
timeless comfort of a Regency fire.



Why Choose A Direct Vent Fireplace?

ARegency direct vent gas fireplace is the perfect heating solution for your renovation or new construction project. In just three
easy steps, you can have a Regency gas fire almost anywhere in your home - no chimney needed! Select a fireplace, choose a

fascia, and have it vented through an outside wall. Enjoy watching the lively, realistic fire of your new Regency while it warms
your home and your soul.




NEW

PRODUCT!

GF950L

Large Gas Fireplace

The Regency Greenfire™ GF950L is a contemporary, unrestricted, TV friendly fireplace. Featuring an impressive 7.8kW heat output, realistic flame and
log set, this fire is perfect for open plan living areas.

Hangyour TV or Artwork above the fireplace as low as 191Tmm**. With lower clearances for TVand artwork than ever before you can create a central focal
pointinyour room and enjoy the flames dancing as you watch your favorite show!

Flexibility in installation options with less restrictions allows this unit to be finished with combustible finishing options. Create the look you desire!

] STANDARD FEATURES | opTiONS

o Wide landscape fire with driftwood log set o Contemporary door frame & fascia in black or brushed stainless steel
o Realistic ceramic glowing ember bed o Premium glass fascia in black
o Black enamel reflective side panels o Clean edge finish option (no fascia required)*
o 3-speed fan o Optional trim kit for clean edge finish
o Electronic ignition o Black or stainless steel inner door frame to mix & match
o RF(Radio Frequency) remote control - with timer & o Stainless steel reflective side panels
thermostat function o Optional framing kit
o Ceramic glass with high quality dress guard o Option of NG or Propane/ULPG
o Direct vent room sealed technology o Horizontal or vertical flue options
o Nominal maximum gas consumption : o AstroCap™ Venting System for horizontal termination
35 M) NG/ 28 M) Propane/ 28 M) ULPG o Heat distribution kit & air duct to distribute heat to other rooms
o  Heat output: 7.8kW NG/ 6.3kW Propane/ 6.4kW ULPG
o Combustible finishing materials for certain installation *Requires non-combustible finishing

types, refer to manual for details

ENERGY RATING

USE T}
DIFFES

when installed with a short **Heat deflector (mantel) must overhang front of TV by 51mm. Refer to installation manual for full instructions.
horizontal flue kit on NG

NOTE: Allimages are shown without mandatory dress guard. Flame picture varies by flue run & gas type.




|
GF950L shown with door frame and fasciaii

' ﬁ;_950L shown with clean front 22mﬁnishiy'trim inblack.




GF900C

Large Gas Fireplace

NEW

PRODUCT!

The Regency Greenfire™ GF900C is a contemporary, unrestricted, TV friendly fireplace. This unit features seamless design and beautiful wide-angle
flames set on a full bed of shimmering crystals. Efficient, clean-burning zone heating has never been more stylish!

Hang your TV or Artwork above the fireplace as low as 191Tmm**, With lower clearances for TV and artwork than ever before you can create a central

focal pointin your room and enjoy the flames dancing as you watch your favorite show!

Flexibility installation options and fewer restrictions allows the GF900C to be finished in combustible finishing options - create the look you want,

without restrictions.

I STANDARD FEATURES

o

GAS

ENERGY RATING

Wide landscape fire with crystals & hand-picked
Peruvian volcanic stones

Black enamel reflective rear & side panels

3-speed fan

Electronic ignition

RF (Radio Frequency) remote control - with timer &
thermostat function

Ceramic glass with high quality dress guard

Direct vent room sealed technology

Nominal maximum gas consumption :

32 M) NG/ 28 M) Propane/ 28 M) ULPG

Heat output : 6.9kW NG/ 6kW Propane / 6kW ULPG
Combustible finishing materials for certain installation

types, refer to manual for details

*

| opTiONS

Contemporary door frame & fascia in black or brushed stainless steel
Premium glass fascia in black

Clean edge finish option (no fascia required)*

Optional trim kit for clean edge finish

Black or stainless steel inner door frame to mix & match

Stainless steel reflective side panels

Optional framing kit

Propane or ULPG conversion kit

Horizontal or vertical flue options

AstroCap™ Venting System for horizontal termination

Heat distribution kit & air duct to distribute heat to other rooms

*Requires non-combustible finishing

iy ewrees ane **Heat deflector (mantel) must overhang front of TV by 51mm. Refer to installation manual for full instructions.
6 when installed with a short NOTE: Allimages are shown without mandatory dress guard. New product refers to model GF900CNG2-R.
horizontal flue kit on NG Flame picture varies by flue run & gas type.







NEW

PRODUCT!

GF1500L
Extra Large Gas Fireplace

The Regency Greenfire™ GF1500L provides an immense linear view of the Regency’s leading flame and log package. Perfect for contemporary spaces and
open concept living areas, heat is distributed throughout the home with maximum efficiency. The black enamel reflective panels further accentuate the fire
- drawing friends and family closer to stay a while longer.

Hang your TV or Artwork above the fireplace as low as 254mm**. Experience smaller clearances to TV's and Artwork allowing you to create a functional and
beautiful room that you will want to spend time in, day after day.

Flexible installation and finishing options, combined with choice of accessories allows you to make the GF1500L the perfect complementto any room.

] STANDARD FEATURES | opTiONS

Wide landscape fire with driftwood log set

Realistic ceramic glowing ember bed

Black enamel reflective side panels

3-speed fan

Electronic ignition

Ceramic glass with high quality dress guard

RF (Radio Frequency) remote control - with timer &
thermostat function

Direct vent room sealed technology

Nominal maximum gas consumption :

50 MJ NG/ 49 M) Propane/ 44 M) ULPG

Heat output : 10.8kW NG/ 10.7kW Propane / 10.1kW ULPG
Combustible finishing materials for certain installation
types, refer to manual for details

Contemporary door frame & fascia in black or brushed stainless steel
Premium glass fascia in black

Clean edge finish option (no fascia required)*

Optional trim kit for clean edge finish

Black or stainless steel inner door frame to mix & match

Optional framing kit

Propane/ULPG conversion kit

Horizontal or vertical flue options

AstroCap™ Venting System for horizontal termination

Heat distribution kit & air duct to distribute heat to other rooms

*Requires non-combustible finishing

**Heat deflector (mantel) must overhang front of TV by 51mm. Refer to installation manual for full instructions.

when installed with a short
horizontal flue kit on NG

NOTE: Allimages are shown without mandatory dress guard. New product refers to model GF1500LNG-1.
Flame picture varies by flue run & gas type.




hing trim in black.

i GE1500L shown with door frame and fascia in brushed stainless steel. -
. %‘* T " e 2



GF1500LST

Extra Large See-Through Gas Fireplace

There are 2 sides to every fire. This see-through gives you 2x the viewing area and 2x the control. With an artistically
designed driftwood log set, that provides a unique view on each side; you can now benefit from maximum heat and

maximum flame, in 2 different spaces.

I STANDARD FEATURES

[e]

GAS

ENERGY RATING

Wide see-through landscape fire with driftwood

log set, viewable from each side

Realistic ceramic glowing ember bed, viewable

from each side

Black enamel reflective side panels

Two 3-speed fans, one on each side

Electronic ignition

RF (Radio Frequency) remote control allows you to
independently operate each fan

Ceramic glass with high quality dress guard, on each side
Dual heat output allows you to control which area is
better suited for higher heat

Direct vent room sealed technology

Nominal maximum gas consumption :

50 MJ NG/ 49 M) LPG/ 44 M) ULPG

Heat output : 10.6kW NG/ 10.7kW LPG/ 9.6kW ULPG

*

USE THIS LABEL

DIFFERENT MOD

when installed with a short

| opTiONS

[e]

Contemporary door frame & fascia in black or brushed
stainless steel

Premium glass fascia in black

Clean edge finish option (no fascia required)

Optional trim kit for clean edge finish

Black or stainless steel inner door frame to mix & match
Optional framing kit

Option of NG or Propane/ULPG

Horizontal or vertical flue options

AstroCap™ Venting System for horizontal termination
Heat distribution kit & air duct to distribute heat to other
rooms (up to 2 can be fitted)

horizontal flue kit on NG

10

NOTE: Allimages are shown without mandatory dress guard. Flame picture varies by flue run & gas type.




h clean edge finish (no fascia).

brushed stainless steel.




FIREPLAC

MODEL

GF1500LST
GF1500L
GF950L

GF900C

| pEsigN O

Clean ed

] OTHER FEATURES

E NOMINAL MAXIMUM GAS CONSUMPTION
NG PROPANE ULPG
50 M) 49 M) 44 M)
50 M) 49 M) 44 M)
35M) 28 M) 28 M)
32M) 28 M) 28 M)

NOTE : kW output based on horizontal flue run.

PTIONS

ge finish (no fascia)

Glass fascia in black with black inner door frame

FASCIA DIMENSIONS (mm)

Clean edge finish option (no fascia)

Door frame and fascia in black
Door frame and fascia in
brushed stainless steel

Glass fascia in black or with brushed
stainless steel inner door frame

WIDTH

1267

1359

1359

1460

10.6 kW

10.8 kW

7.8 kW

6.9kW

GF1500LST

HEIGHT

458

549

549

654

OUTPUT
PROPANE

10.7 kw

10.7 kw

6.3 kW

6 kW 6 kW

Door frame and fascia in black

9.6 kW

10.1kW

6.4 kW

Door frame and fascia in brushed stainless steel

Glass fascia in black with brushed stainless steel inner door frame

GF1500L

HEIGHT
1267 459
1359 549
1359 549
1460 654

GF950L/GF900C
WIDTH HEIGHT
1034 480
1091 536
1091 536
1192 641

| FINISHES

Clean Front with 22mm Finishing Trim

Black Fascia

Brushed Stainless Steel Fascia

Black Glass Fascia



| SPECIFICATIONS (mm)

GF1500LST GF1500L

A 1532 1359
B | 1439 1263
C 1152 1151
D 346 344
E 549 549
F 194 113
K G 516 560
H 477 523
I 844 737
J 920 824
K | 1005 945
L 241 159

GF950L

1091
995
890
332
540
13
560
523
726
796
933
159

GF900C

1091
996
890
332
540
113
560
523
726
796
933
159

J CLEARANCES

non-combustible
(unless using GF950L
combustible option)

>
—

Steel Stud
on edge
for non-combustible finish only

A

B x Al
2 C
B
Finished Floor \/

C
NOTE: Steel stud must be installed after unit D
has been positioned in place and prior to
installation of non-combustible finishing. Steel E
stud is required for non-combustible finish only.

F

Optional framing kit available.
See manual for details.

i
\Fw
|

GF1500LST GF1500L

1011

945

846 (non-combustible finish)
1394

568

1225

1460

2065

*Consult manual for additional information.

GF950L/GF900C

940

756 (non-combustible finish)

1127
552
1156
1273
1800

Important note for GF1500L, GF950L & GF900C : A minimum thickness of 12mm non-combustible facing board compliant with AS1530-1 and
AS1530-3 is required when using the non-combustible flush finishing option. A minimum thickness of 10mm - 19mm combustible facing
board is required when choosing the combustible flush finishing option. Note: must maintain 13mm air gap all around the perimeter of

the appliance when choosing this option.

/E

CLEARANCES GF1500LST GF1500L GF950L/GF900C
A* (min. - max.) 330-559 254 - 457 191- 420

B 203 152 146

C 1162 1162 1003
D**(min.-max.) | 25-305 25-305 25-305

E 1676 1524 1480

F 914 914 787

G* 702 617 605

*Distance is measured from top of hot air outlet.

**Clearances vary for different mantle depths. Please refer to manual for details.

For Non-Combustible Finish

Header
on edge
A\

Timber Stud

>

‘ Timber Stud
d
|

NOTE:
A minimum thickness of 12 mm
non-combustible facing is required.
“Not applicable to GF1500L, GF950L or GI00C
combustible option, refer to manual*

‘Combustible material

«U*F—O — | T |

For Combustible Finish

NOTE: Maintaina 13mm gap
all roun

A minimum of 10mm to
maximum 19mm_ material
thickness is required.

m
Ose——o0

| —

GF950L/
GF900C

GF1500L  GF1500L GF950L/
GF1500LST COMBUSTIBLE NON-COMBUSTIBLE CGOFMnggICBLE

A 1583 -- 1432 --

B 330 -- 266 -

C 457 482 446 470

D 241 148 159 148

E 698 630 605 618

F 1028 -- 871 --

G 158 -- -- --

H - 1288 -- 1021

NON-COMBUSTIBLE




] REMOTE CONTROLS

RF (Radio Frequency) Remote Control is programmable up to 7 days a week.
The remote can be operated from another room, automatically modulating
the temperature of your Gas Fire, increasing efficiency and reducing running
costs. It also allows you to set and maintain a desired temperature, as well as
adjust the flame height and fan speed.

I DIRECT VENT TECHNOLOGY

Direct Vent Technology is a fantastic innovation that maintains the total air
quality of the home. It draws air from outside the home for combustion rather
than warm room air.

This means greater heating efficiency because all the warm air stays in your
room. Direct Vent fireplaces can be flued vertically or out through an external
wall, making them ideal for multi-storey homes where conventional vertical
flues are not practical.

/// ‘ \\\
CEILING REGISTER
VENTING
I HEAT DISTRIBUTION .

Increase the effectiveness of your fireplace by dispersing warm air from the

fireplace to remote locations in the same room or other rooms in your home by ;/m\f\

using the heat distribution kit. Note: image is for visual reference only, please " WALL REGISTER

refer to manual for full specifications. FIREPLACE

Optional Heat Distribution Kit




I 1-2-3 INSTANT FIREPLACE

No chimney? No problem! The Regency Zero Clearance range enables you to have a gas log fire installed into a timber or steel framed/
plasterboard “mock” chimney breast without the expense and effort of a purpose built brick chimney.

I ENJOY YOUR REGENCY — FOR LIFE

You'll be happy with your Regency for years to come, our Limited Lifetime Warranty guarantees it. Not only have we invested in quality
workmanship, the finest materials and durable heavy-duty construction but we have carefully selected a dealer network that is committed to
your satisfaction. All Regency gas fires pass stringent Australian testing standards. We know that you will be as proud of your Regency as we are.
Limited Lifetime Warranty covers the following components: Combustion chamber, heat exchanger, burner tubes and glass (thermal breakage).
Refer to owner’s manual for details.

NOTE: All product specifications are subject to change without notice. Before installing refer to the relevant product manual for full and up to date information.
Stainless steel inner panels will naturally change tone over time. Heating capabilities of units are affected by: drafts under doorways or through flooring, large
glass areas not covered by heavy drapes, ceiling heights greater than 2.4m or cathedral type ceilings, poor or no insulation and geographical locations.
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for your nearest dealer visit:
regency-fire.com.au
or call 1800 081978

-

Fireplace Products Australia Pty Ltd. Distributor WA Distributor NZ

1Conquest Way, Air Group Australia Aber Holdings Ltd

Hallam VIC 3803 28 Division St. 17 Mainstreet Place,

Australia Welshpool WA 6106 PO Box 10095, Te Rapa Mixed Sources
Phone: +1800 081978 Australia Hamilton 3241 ferents e oo soess
Fax: +613 9799 7822 Phone: +08 9350 2200 New Zealand

Email: sales@regency-fire.com.au Phone: +64 7849 7585

Disclamer: Appearance of flames varies with installation and fuel type.
Star ratings vary based on flue type and configuration.

©2020 FPI Fireplace Products International Ltd. Regency® and Regency Greenfire™ are
the registered and/or proprietary trademarks of FPI Fireplace Products International Ltd.
Allrights reserved. (04/20)

Part no. 944-295




